Farm and Ranch

2,397 Sqft - 10014 Empire Rd, Lafayette, Colorado

80026

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
927845
$1,900,000
3

1

2,397 Sqft

1870

UusS

Cco

Boulder
Lafayette
East County

80026

Features

J View: Foothills View, City View,
Back Range/snow Capped

</ Fireplace: Great Room Fireplace




